w816

B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

11482 < E L5858
TR RS SOF

IR S R R
feR SIS BEE RS Bt feR SIS B RS SIS Bat

A& Hotk
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
7 0.05%
9 0.06%
13 0.09%
16 0.1%
14 0.10%

22 0.15%
38 0.26%
41 0.28%
45 0.31%
57 0.39%
68 0.46%
83 0.56%
98 0.67%
96 0.65%
107 0.73%
119 0.81%
104 0.71%
123 0.83%
121 0.82%
136 0.92%
115 0.78%
128 0.87%
131 0.89%
134 0.91%
148 1.00%
133 0.90%
135 0.92%
148 1.00%
153 1.04%
121 0.82%
131 0.89%
131 0.89%
130 0.88%
123 0.83%
138 0.94%
138 0.94%
141 0.96%
129 0.88%
116 0.79%
143 0.97%
126 0.86%
134 0.91%
131 0.89%
157 1.07%
129 0.88%
150 1.02%
143 0.97%
153 1.04%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
4 0.03% 14735 100.00% 129.01-130 132 0.90% 5245 35.60%
7 0.05% 14731 99.97% 128.01-129 139 0.94% 5384 36.54%
14 0.10% 14728 99.95% 127.01-128 143 0.97% 5527 37.51%
23 0.16% 14721 99.90% 126.01-127 121 0.82% 5648 38.33%
36 0.24% 14712 99.84% 125.01-126 145 0.98% 5793 39.31%
52 0.35% 14699 99.76% 124.01-125 119 0.81% 5912 40.12%
66 0.45% 14683 99.65% 123.01-124 127 0.86% 6039 40.98%
88 0.60% 14669 99.55% 122.01-123 143 0.97% 6182 41.95%

126 0.86% 14647 99.40% 121.01-122 135 0.92% 6317 42.87%
167 1.13% 14609 99.14% 120.01-121 122 0.83% 6439 43.70%

212 1.44% 14568 98.87% 119.01-120 131 0.89% 6570 44.59%

269 1.83% 14523 98.56%  118.01-119 17 0.79% 6687 45.38%

337 2.29% 14466 98.17% 117.01-118 135 0.92% 6822 46.30%

420 2.85% 14398 97.711% 116.01-117 124 0.84% 6946 47.14%

518 3.52% 14315 97.15% 115.01-116 126 0.86% 7072 47.99%

614 4.17% 14217 96.48% 114.01-115 133 0.90% 7205 48.90%

721 4.89% 14121 95.83% 113.01-114 119 0.81% 7324 49.70%

840 5.70% 14014 95.11% 112.01-113 131 0.89% 7455 50.59%

944 6.41% 13895 94.30%  111.01-112 133 0.90% 7588 51.50%

1067 7.24% 13791 93.59% 110.01- 111 134 091% 7722 52.41%

1188 8.06% 13668 92.76% 109.01-110 148 1.00% 7870 53.41%

1324 8.99% 13547 91.94% 108.01- 109 113 0.77% 7983 54.18%

1439 9.77% 13411 91.01% 107.01-108 123 0.83% 8106 55.01%

1567 10.63% 13296 90.23% 106.01 - 107 129 0.88% 8235 55.89%
1698 11.52% 13168 89.37% 105.01- 106 130 0.88% 8365 56.77%
1832 12.43% 13037 88.48% 104.01-105 141 0.96% 8506 57.73%
1980 13.44% 12903 87.57% 103.01-104 138 0.94% 8644 58.66%
2113 14.34% 12755 86.56% 102.01- 103 115 0.78% 8759 59.44%
2248 15.26% 12622 85.66% 101.01-102 148 1.00% 8907 60.45%
2396 16.26% 12487 84.74% 100.01 - 101 131 0.89% 9038 61.34%
2549 17.30% 12339 83.74%  99.01-100 122 0.83% 9160 62.16%
2670 18.12% 12186 82.70% = 98.01-99 105 0.71% 9265 62.88%
2801 19.01% 12065 81.88%  97.01-98 128 0.87% 9393 63.75%
2932 19.90% 11934 80.99%  96.01-97 129 0.88% 9522 64.62%
3062 20.78% 11803 80.10%  95.01-96 98 0.67% 9620 65.29%
3185 21.62% 11673 79.22%  94.01-95 135 0.92% 9755 66.20%
3323 22.55% 11550 78.38%  93.01-94 127 0.86% 9882 67.06%
3461 23.49% 11412 7745% @ 92.01-93 116 0.79% 9998 67.85%
3602 24.45% 11274 76.51%  91.01-92 120 0.81% 10118 68.67%
3731 25.32% 11133 75.55%  90.01-91 140 0.95% 10258 69.62%
3847 26.11% 11004 74.68% @ 89.01-90 114 0.77% 10372 70.39%
3990 27.08% 10888 73.89%  88.01-89 134 0.91% 10506 71.30%
4116 27.93% 10745 72.92%  87.01-88 125 0.85% 10631 72.15%
4250 28.84% 10619 72.07%  86.01-87 108 0.73% 10739 72.88%
4381 29.73% 10485 71.16%  85.01-86 125 0.85% 10864 73.73%
4538 30.80% 10354 70.27% @ 84.01-85 109 0.74% 10973 74.47%
4667 31.67% 10197 69.20%  83.01-84 115 0.78% 11088 75.25%
4817 32.69% 10068 68.33%  82.01-83 108 0.73% 11196 75.98%
4960 33.66% 9918 67.31%  81.01-82 104 0.71% 11300 76.69%
5113 34.70% 9775 66.34%  80.01-81 128 0.87% 11428 77.56%

UN: Q=T

9622 65.30%
9490 64.40%
9351 63.46%
9208 62.49%
9087 61.67%
8942 60.69%
8823 59.88%
8696 59.02%
8553 58.05%
8418 57.13%
8296 56.30%
8165 55.41%
8048 54.62%
7913 53.70%
7789 52.86%
7663 52.01%
7530 51.10%
7411 50.30%
7280 49.41%
7147 48.50%
7013 47.59%
6865 46.59%
6752 45.82%
6629 44.99%
6500 4411%
6370 43.23%
6229 42.27%
6091 41.34%
5976 40.56%
5828 39.55%
5697 38.66 %
5575 37.84%
5470 37.12%
5342 36.25%
5213 35.38%
5115 34.71%
4980 33.80%
4853 32.94%
4737 32.15%
4617 31.33%
4477 30.38%
4363 29.61%
4229 28.70%
4104 27.85%
3996 2712%
3871 26.27%
3762 25.53%
3647 24.75%
3539 24.02%
3435 23.31%



~
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

PP 2P R s E
feR s ENE S Bat

A& Hotk
121 0.82%
108 0.73%
94 0.64%
96 0.65%
109 0.74%
127 0.86%
98 0.67%
86 0.58%
97 0.66%
102 0.69%
89 0.60%
100 0.68%
97 0.66%
99 0.67%
85 0.58%
83 0.56%
96 0.65%
102 0.69%
80 0.54%
99 0.67%
74 0.50%
79 0.54%
83 0.56%
58 0.39%
75 0.51%
64 0.43%
65 0.44%
49 0.33%
57 0.39%
35 0.24%
60 0.41%
58 0.39%
56 0.38%
45 0.31%
36 0.24%
33 0.22%
37 0.25%
31 0.21%
22 0.15%
36 0.24%
27 0.18%
29 0.20%
22 0.15%

18 0.12%
25 0.17%
15 0.10%
14 0.10%
16 0.11%
13 0.09%
1 0.07%

N
11549

11657
11751
11847
11956
12083
12181
12267
12364
12466
12555
12655
12752
12851
12936
13019
13115
13217
13297
13396
13470
13549
13632
13690
13765
13829
13894
13943
14000
14035
14095
14153
14209
14254
14290
14323
14360
14391
14413
14449
14476
14505
14527
14545
14570
14585
14599
14615
14628
14639

BTtk
78.38%
79.11%
79.75%
80.40%
81.14%
82.00%
82.67%
83.25%
83.91%
84.60%
85.21%
85.88%
86.54%
87.21%
87.79%
88.35%
89.01%
89.70%
90.24%
90.91%
91.41%
91.95%
92.51%
92.91%
93.42%
93.85%
94.29%
94.63%
95.01%
95.25%
95.66%
96.05%
96.43%
96.74%
96.98%
97.20%
97.46%
97.67%
97.81%
98.06%
98.24%
98.44%
98.59%
98.71%
98.88%
98.98%
99.08%
99.19%
99.27%
99.35%

EDEIE D Bat

N
3307

3186
3078
2984
2888
2779
2652
2554
2468
2371
2269
2180
2080
1983
1884
1799
1716
1620
1518
1438
1339
1265
1186
1103
1045
970
906
841
792
735
700
640
582
526
481
445
412
375
344
322
286
259
230
208
190
165
150
136
120
107

[Epaew
22.44%
21.62%
20.89%
20.25%
19.60%
18.86%
18.00%
17.33%
16.75%
16.09%
15.40%
14.79%
14.12%
13.46%
12.79%
12.21%
11.65%
10.99%
10.30%

9.76%
9.09%
8.59%
8.05%
7.49%
7.09%
6.58%
6.15%
5.71%
5.37%
4.99%
4.75%
4.34%
3.95%
3.57%
3.26%
3.02%
2.80%
2.54%
2.33%
2.19%
1.94%
1.76%
1.56%
1.41%
1.29%
1.12%
1.02%
0.92%
0.81%
0.73%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk

1

O(DC)OO(DC)O—'\(DI\)—‘kO—\Q\JO—'\—\O'IO(.J'I(AJJ>\IJ>\IO3L‘l

N
o

0.07%
0.10%
0.04%
0.05%
0.03%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.14%

RS Bat

NE
14650

14664
14670
14677
14681
14688
14692
14695
14700
14700
14705
14706
14707
14707
14710
14711
14711
14712
14714
14714
14715
14715
14715
14715
14715
14715
14715
14715
14715
14735

BTtk
99.42%
99.52%
99.56%
99.61%
99.63%
99.68%
99.71%
99.73%
99.76%
99.76%
99.80%
99.80%
99.81%
99.81%
99.83%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

9
85
71
65
58
54
47
43
40
35
35
30
29
28
28
25
24
24
23
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

[Epaew
0.65%
0.58%
0.48%
0.44%
0.39%
0.37%
0.32%
0.29%
0.27%
0.24%
0.24%
0.20%
0.20%
0.19%
0.19%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%



